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Price
105.50 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.43% (0.45)

FR0000125486
DG

Tradegate
EUR
Construction
Stock

60,136 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

105.20 EUR (50)
105.75 EUR (50)
104.35 EUR
105.70 EUR
104.35 EUR
105.05 EUR
105.47195 EUR
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281,821.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/15 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=86438674,154589570,158755837,160015571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=FR0000125486&ID_NOTATION=19487733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000125486&ID_NOTATION=19487733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000125486&ID_NOTATION=19487733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44cd28a5b2d858dbea8fa1a706f317f4678f6235d0c002277dd0ca11ba098eb1&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=16ab327f66607aef2&time=1721348795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d99254d8c4e9fdd2592512fc51b60c105339652bfea55f2857071d627f100829&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2a6ab8592b642abbc&time=1721348795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbea2f6ca1d60722e18e9a42dfccadc485e24203a6ae84c4b5b73b0c52a89944&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2a2ccdc8e4781c5b4&time=1721348795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=238c5c19b4959fb5ae07e10dd11c6053fc2b1fbb73a941434bc1284cad322393&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e8ee33096f9856adf&time=1721348795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bedd26afc5d723716321b2bdd83d0b559a9fa803490a0859e344c9e82dc853cf&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bf208ca3716aa2ad1&time=1721348795&tool=RSC

VINCI SA

Details
2024/07/17 22:26:24 5y
Price
105.50 EUR 120.00
Difference (] 0.43% (0.45) w * b
110.00 M} d‘
General attributes fﬁl‘l hﬂw
ISIN FR0000125486 100.00 W |
Symbol DG al
Exchange Tradegate ||1{ Ivhr hllh “ 1 { u
Currency EUR 90.00 M * |
Sector Construction m \'
Security type Stock 80.00 J m\
Market cap (m) 60,136 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX !
70.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 105.20 EUR (50) 60.00
Ask (Ask size) 105.75 EUR (50)
Open 104.35 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 105.70 EUR
Low 104.35 EUR
Close (prev. day) 105.05 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 105.47195 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,672
Trading volume 281,821.05 Price data
Number of trades 51 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 105.16 EUR (4,005)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 103.22 EUR (7,634)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 111.69 EUR (4,526)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 110.05 EUR (3,421)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 120.98 EUR (2024/03/28)
Perf (%) -9.09% -041% +18.67% YTD Low | date 97.46 EUR (2024/06/17)
Perf (abs.) -10.53 -0.43 +16.56 52 Weeks High | date 120.98 EUR (2024/03/28)
Beta 1.03 0.93 0.93 52 Weeks Low | date 97.46 EUR (2024/06/17)

Volatility 19.14 17.29 22.05
All listings for VINCI SA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 105.50 EUR 0.00 4
0717
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 105.55 EUR 0.00 4
07/17
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 105.50 EUR 0.28 51
0717
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45 105.40 EUR 0.04 67
0717
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19487733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10581472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3365476

VINCI SA

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
0717

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07117

08:18

17:30

08:06

08:06

16:14

17:39

17:35

19:30

08:08

104.75 EUR

105.775 EUR

104.65 EUR

104.65 EUR

105.55 EUR

111.65 USD

105.45 EUR

105.25 EUR

103.85 EUR

0.00

0.10

0.00

0.00

0.11

0.02

43.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

12

3,863

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19592982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32958641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19783345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10649844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3146277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1544899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17564

VINCI SA

Company profile

Company Logo

viNEI] l’,

Contact Details
VINCI SA

1973 bd de la Défense, CS 10268 - 92757

Nanterre Cedex

Telefon: +33-1-57-98-61-00
Fax: +33-1-47-51-91-02
E-mail: media.relations@vinci.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Xavier Huillard
Arnaud Grison
Christian Labeyrie
Christophe Pélissié
du Rausas
Isabelle Spiegel
Jocelyne Vassoille
José Maria Castillo
Lacabex

Nicolas Notebaert
Patrick Richard
Pierre Anjolras

Pierre Coppey

Pierre Duprat

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Annette Messemer
Carlos Aguilar
René Médori
Yannick Assouad
Alain Said

Benoit Bazin
Caroline Grégoire-
Sainte-Marie
Claude Laruelle
Dominique Joly-
Pottuz

Graziella Gavezotti
Marie-Christine

Lombard
Roberto Migliardi

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:media.relations@vinci.com
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